‘EEI Discipline: Jumping

WORLD Egr\lj\i/ng / Standing Name: . FEI World Cup™ Jumping Standings
orld Cup Jumping League: Central European League — Northern Subleague (2012/13)
CUP Rank@ng / Stand@ng DaFe: 11/11/2012 (include validated results from 24/05/2012 to 11/11/2012)
™ Ranking / Standing No: 16

Rank Athlete NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 91011121314 A B Points
1 Gunnar KLETTENBERG EST | 6 [20|17| 4 | 9 9 20| 5 90
2 Anna GROMZINA RUS | 20| 10| 15|19 15 8 87
3 Kristaps NERETNIEKS LAT 0|12 |12 |17 3 15| 12 71
4 Benas GUTKAUSKAS LTU | 8 | 2| 6 |16 13 0 17 62
5 Zuzana ZELINKOVA CZE 20 20 17 57
6 Yahor MOROTSKI BLR (12 |11 | 8 11 12 3 57
7 Andrius PETROVAS LTU [ 1 |15| 1 | 8 |11 13 0|o0 49
8 Natalia SIMONIA RUS 13 6 9 0|20 48
9 Lukasz WASILEWSKI POL | 17 5 11 11 44
10 |Andis VARNA LAT |13 0 12 13| 6 44
11  |Ales OPATRNY CZE 17 12 7 5 41
12 |Antoni TOMASZEWSKI POL 13 411 20 38
13  |Piotr MORSZTYN POL 20 4 13 37
14 |Vladimir BELETSKIY RUS 6 0|10 20 36
15 |Jaroslaw SKRZYCZYNSKI POL | 11 8 15 34
16 |Mikhail SAFRONOV RUS 91910 6 34
17 |Rein PILL EST 4 20 7 31
18 |Mikalai KARPOVICH BLR| 5|0 |0 20 5 30
19 |Olga DANILOVA RUS 17 11 28
20 |Jana SLAVIKOVA SVK 5 17 6 28
21  |Anna DMITRIEVA RUS 12 5 8 0 25
22 |Anatoly TIMCHENKO RUS 6 10| 9 25
23  |Olga CHECHINA RUS | 9 0 15 0 24
24 |Slawomir HARTMAN POL 17 0 4 21
25  |Josef KINCL JR. CZE 9 9 1 19
26 Dainis OZOLS LAT | 3 | 4 10 1 18
27 Vasil IVANOU BLR |7 | 7] 0 4 0 0 18
28 Urmas RAAG EST 31716 0 16
29 Zdenek ZILA CZE 15 0 15
29  |Jiri LUZA CZE 15 15
29 |Alicja GRYGIER POL | 15 0 15
32 Lukasz KOZA POL 6 |9 15
32  |Ondrej ZVARA CZE 9 6 15
34  |Kir MAJOR RUS 14 14
35  [Slawomir UCHWAT POL 12 2 14
36 |Radovan SILLO SVK 13 0 13
* not counting points 10 best results to count
1 Minsk, Ratomka (BLR) 24-27 Mav 2012 2 Moscow, Otrada (RUS) 14-17 Jun 2012
3 Riga (LAT) 28 Jun to 01 Jul 2012 4 St. Petersburg, Derby Club (RUS) 06-08 Jul 2012
5 Zagare (LTU) 13-15 Jul 2012 6 Bratislava (SVK) 19-22 Jul 2012
7  Vazgaikiemis (LTU) 17-19 Aua 2012 8 Donetsk (UKR) 31 Aua to 02 Sep 2012
9 Pezinok (SVK) 06-09 Sep 2012 10 Tallinn (EST) 05-07 Oct 2012

11 Leszno (POL) 09-11 Nov 2012 12 Bratislava - Postponed until further 30 Nov to 02 Dec 2012

13 Poznan, MTP (POL) 06-09 Dec 2012 14  Warsaw (POL) 07-10 Mar 2013
A Lipica (SLO) 22-24 Jun 2012 B Budapest (HUN) 12-15 Jul 2012
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FEI World Cup™ Jumping Standings
Central European League — Northern Subleague (2012/13)

11/11/2012 (include validated results from 24/05/2012 to 11/11/2012)

Ranking / Standing No: 16
Rank Athlete NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 91011121314 A B Points
37 |Oleg KRASYUK UKR 1 12 13
38 Ibragim VASKOV BLR 0|11 0 2 13
39 Monika NOSKOVICOVA SVK 6 7 0 13
40 Tiit KIVISILD EST 0 11 12
41 Monika STANGELOVA SVK 5 7 12
42 Cassio RIVETTI UKR 11 11
43  |Mikhail ATOYAN RUS 0 8 11
44 INERIJUS SIPAILA LTU |4 |0 | O 5 11
45  |Aleksandrs SAKUROVS LAT | 2|3 |0 2 11
46  [Valeriya SOKOLOVA RUS 0 10 10
46  [Siim SINIJARV EST 10 10
46  [Vadim KONOVALOV RUS | 10 10
46  |Patrik MAJHER SVK 10 10
46  |Radovan CIBERE SVK 10 10
51  |Kostas GAIGALAS LTU 2 10
52  |Vital DZIUNDZIKAU BLR 0 7 0 9
53  |Dmitriy BERESTOV RUS 8 8
53  |Radoslaw ZALEWSKI POL 8 8
55  |Jan CHRZANOWSKI POL 7 7
55  |Piotr SAWICKI POL 7 7
55  |DANIELIUS GUTKAUSKAS LTU 7
58  |Vladimir TUGANOV RUS 6 6
59  |Mikhail SHEMSHELEV RUS 5 5
59  |Marek HENTSEL CZE 5 5
59 |MATAS PETRAITIS LTU 0 5
62 Andrus KALLASTE EST 0 2 5
63 |Oleksandr ONYSHCHENKO UKR 4 4
64 Lukasz APPEL POL 3 3
64 Paulina WIELGORSKA POL 3
64 Bronislav CHUDYBA SVK 3 3
64  |Marika SLOWINSKA POL 3 3
68 |Alisa DANILOVA UKR 2 2
69  |Jiri SKRIVAN CZE 2 2
69  |Krzysztof LUDWICZAK POL 2 2
71  |Vadim CHEREVAN BLR 0 1
72 |Alexandr BELEKHOV RUS 1 0 1

* not counting points

Minsk, Ratomka (BLR)
Riga (LAT)

Zagare (LTU)
Vazgaikiemis (LTU)
Pezinok (SVK)

11 Leszno (POL)

13 Poznan, MTP (POL)
A Lipica (SLO)

© N 0 Wk

24-27 Mav 2012

28 Jun to 01 Jul 2012
13-15 Jul 2012

17-19 Aua 2012
06-09 Sep 2012
09-11 Nov 2012
06-09 Dec 2012
22-24 Jun 2012

10 best results to count

2 Moscow, Otrada (RUS)
4 St. Petersburg, Derby Club (RUS)

6 Bratislava (SVK)
8 Donetsk (UKR)
10 Tallinn (EST)

12  Bratislava - Postponed until further

14  Warsaw (POL)
B  Budapest (HUN)

14-17 Jun 2012

06-08 Jul 2012

19-22 Jul 2012

31 Aua to 02 Sep 2012
05-07 Oct 2012

30 Nov to 02 Dec 2012
07-10 Mar 2013

12-15 Jul 2012
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WORLD Egr\lj\i/ng / Standing Name: . FEI World Cup™ Jumping Standings
orld Cup Jumping League: Central European League — Northern Subleague (2012/13)
CUP Rank@ng / Stand@ng DaFe: 11/11/2012 (include validated results from 24/05/2012 to 11/11/2012)
™ Ranking / Standing No: 16
Rank Athlete NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 91011121314 A B Points
72 |Lubomir LALOV RUS 1 1
Artur BAGDASARYAN RUS 0 0 0
Guntars SILINSH LAT | O 0 0
Marian STANGEL SVK 0 0 0
Zigmantas SARKA LTU 0 0
Andrzej LEMANSKI POL 0 0
Igor KAWIAK POL 0 0
Paul-Richard ARGUS EST 0 0
Elena GENS RUS 0 0
Oskar MURAWSKI POL 0 0
Msciwoj KIECON POL 0 0
Ewa MAZUROWSKA POL 0 0
Natalie ROUCKOVA CZE 0 0
Juraj KRIVJANSKY SVK 0 0
Elena DYSHAEVA RUS 0 0
Jan CIGAN SVK 0 0
Anna KLISHINA RUS 0 0
Viktoria PINT RUS 0 0
Pavel VARANKO BLR | O 0
Krzysztof OKLA POL 0 0
Olesya TERESHCHENKO RUS 0 0
Kétlin SEHVER EST 0 0
Ebbe-Liisa SONAJALG EST 0 0 0
Robert UCHWAT POL 0 0
Maria BIBIKOVA RUS 0 0 0
Olga ALISKINA RUS 0 0
Jan CIGAN SVK 0 0
* not counting points 10 best results to count
1 Minsk, Ratomka (BLR) 24-27 Mav 2012 2 Moscow, Otrada (RUS) 14-17 Jun 2012
3 Riga (LAT) 28 Jun to 01 Jul 2012 4 St. Petersburg, Derby Club (RUS) 06-08 Jul 2012
5 Zagare (LTU) 13-15 Jul 2012 6 Bratislava (SVK) 19-22 Jul 2012
7  Vazgaikiemis (LTU) 17-19 Aua 2012 8 Donetsk (UKR) 31 Aua to 02 Sep 2012
9 Pezinok (SVK) 06-09 Sep 2012 10 Tallinn (EST) 05-07 Oct 2012
11 Leszno (POL) 09-11 Nov 2012 12 Bratislava - Postponed until further 30 Nov to 02 Dec 2012
13 Poznan, MTP (POL) 06-09 Dec 2012 14  Warsaw (POL) 07-10 Mar 2013
A Lipica (SLO) 22-24 Jun 2012 B Budapest (HUN) 12-15 Jul 2012
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